

## SUSHRUTHA AROGYA PRATISHTANA® SUSHRUTHA INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTER Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Bengaluru &

Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Bengaluru & Recognized by Government of Karnataka, NCISM, Ministry of AYUSH, New Delhi

## "KANNADA RAJYOTSA SAMBHRAMA - 2023" Chief Guest: Mrs. Girija M J, Principal, Chetana Hitech College, Davangere Participated Teaching, nonteaching and all the students of Sushrutha Institute of Ayurveda, Davangere – 05





## SUSHRUTHA AROGYA PRATISHTANA® SUSHRUTHA INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTER Affiliated to Baily Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Bengaluru &

Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Bengaluru & Recognized by Government of Karnataka, NCISM, Ministry of AYUSH, New Delhi





## SUSHRUTHA AROGYA PRATISHTANA® SUSHRUTHA INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTER Affiliated to Raijy Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Bengaluru &

Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Bengaluru & Recognized by Government of Karnataka, NCISM, Ministry of AYUSH, New Delhi

